
THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE 
 

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION 
HEARING DOCKET 

 
DEPUTY COMMISSIONER:  STEPHEN T. GHEEN MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 
COURT REPORTER:  GRAHAM EHRLACHER MAY 21-25, 2012 

 MECKLENBURG COUNTY COURTHOUSE 
 COURT ROOM 6350, 6TH FLOOR 
 832 EAST 4TH STREET 
 CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA 
FILE NUMBER 
PRE-TRIAL   

TA-22513 Martina Clark PLF: Pro Se 
TA-22514   v.   
TA-22604 
TA-22733 

Administrative Office of the Courts and 
N.C. Department of Correction 

DFT: 
 

N.C. Department of Justice 
Raleigh, North Carolina 

TA-22609 
TA-22718 
9:00 a.m. 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

*   
SPECIAL SET   

088793 Sammie Chisholm PLF: Wallace & Graham 
996132 Willie Gaither    Salisbury, North Carolina 
995501 Wilbert Brown DFT: Smith, Moore, Leatherwood 
884828 Dennis Currence  Greensboro, North Carolina 
080987 
998410 
995497 
886705 
995500 
081049 
9:00 a.m. 
* 

James E. Page 
Johnson Fulbright 
James Davis 
Charles Moore 
Walter Anderson 
Bennix Currence 
                    v. 
Continental Tire of the Americas, LLC 
Self-Insured 

  

   
 
* No Pre-trial Agreement Required 
 

  

 
 


