THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: STEPHEN T. GHEEN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

MAY 21-25, 2012

MECKLENBURG COUNTY COURTHOUSE

COURT ROOM 6350, 6TH FLOOR

832 EAST 4TH STREET

		CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA	
FILE NUMBER			
PRE-TRIAL			
TA-22513	Martina Clark	PLF:	Pro Se
TA-22514	V.		
TA-22604	Administrative Office of the Courts and	DFT:	N.C. Department of Justice
TA-22733	N.C. Department of Correction		Raleigh, North Carolina
TA-22609	P		
TA-22718			
9:00 a.m.			
*			
SPECIAL SET			
088793	Sammie Chisholm	PLF:	Wallace & Graham
996132	Willie Gaither		Salisbury, North Carolina
995501	Wilbert Brown	DFT:	Smith, Moore, Leatherwood
884828	Dennis Currence		Greensboro, North Carolina
080987	James E. Page		
998410	Johnson Fulbright		
995497	James Davis		
886705	Charles Moore		
995500	Walter Anderson		
081049	Bennix Currence		
9:00 a.m.	v.		
*	Continental Tire of the Americas, LLC		

Self-Insured

^{*} No Pre-trial Agreement Required